SPORT by

Auxiliary Fuel Tank
Installation Instructions

[ ]1- Auxiliary Fuel Tank
[ ]1- Front Mount
[ ]1- Right Rear Mount
[ ]1- Left Rear Mount
[ ]2- M8x 1.25 nyloc nut
[ ]2 - MS Flat washer
[ 14 - 34 vinyl coated steel loop clamp
[ 14 - %-20x 5/8 button head socket cap screw
[ 14 - %-20nyloc nut
[ 18- Yx5/8 flat washer s.s.
[ ]6- %-20x % flanged button head cap screw
[ ] 1 — Fuel Line, Braided Stainless Steel
[ ] 1 —90° bulkhead fitting
[ ]1—90° adapter 7/8” JIC - 4" NPT
[ ]1—7/8-14 hex nut
[ ]2 — Stat-O-Seal
[ ]2 — Crush washer, 7/8 x 1-3/8 x .031
[ 11 - Vapor return line hose, 36”
[ ]1— 90° brass elbow, % barb x 1/8 NPT
[ 12 - 1/4” Hose clamp
[ ]1— female brass straight fitting, ¥ barb x 1/8 NPT
[ ]1 - Hollow hex plug w/ O-ring #3-HP50N-5

L I A ¢ ) ¢ #

For installation assistance, call Parts & Service @ 434.263.8866



* + - /01-/,"-2 - -3 _+-3 01 +14565 174 4/ 65/, " - /14481- 4 13 1§ 11

.75 "5 -3 ,$1- 4 7159

L] L R o < L] % =>?
# # % =" # # # I:
3
@°) % ;%) ! ; S %%
% % ;o ;0% % 1 #4# 3 ;%
- @ °) ) < % o % ; ;
;% % % ;o ;< % % ) 3 ;%
A I: A - = % # % ## (. |
*+ ,-B < # # < ) B D%
* )% <% % ) ) L ! ) C
;% ) # 1 = < #: ;% ) ) !
2 < % <% 1
> ; * % ;% % <) % <% #
% #%
; *
4 < D EF ) % #:# < % !
I % G # 2 B I % 1
% 1 # # !
e $ % <% % 1 ## 1 < 7 ATLDy
% # - #H < % %% | L] 3 ;%

% % : # # 1: %



%

1 D E D) % # #:1# < H #1 ;A4 #
b
7 A T & ) # ! ) I * G
% # % 1 % ! ) <
# ! ! ;% I 1 % : < )
#% <% + % # ¥: # 1:% % 1 )<,/ --2.B
% % < ) - #% ) % 1 # #
- x % ) LI B % ;%
% %
A ) )< ) ! = 5 ?
< < 1 w < ; % # % - 4 #
% ) 1 ; < ! < 5 3 ; 1B/ ;. 1:
% < 1 | # ;
3; B ,17 O 44#
= —
[ =l %
E»ﬁ\ﬁ >
*+ ,-5 38513 0 ,+20,+ O05% ,*13+ 15, ! _— 7 "1
0,41 ,,4 21
7% # ! L # D o# 1 % # ; ;
% + ( ) & % % ! %
% % < ) % ; % - < % ! %
; L # ## % %
> % i < H < : : # % - = * =% %
< % = ?F, < % ) ) < ; % % ;% # F,
1< % # %< % ) ;% ; ;%
# /7 ;-3 ;% L] T, % F, ; : o
3; B , # 1. 1 < = 7<% # %
% # I ! < =?) # # I #
% < % 1 (A< ) # - #% # %) # *
% ) < % ;% 5 ;% # - < % % %
# ;= 7% %7 % % % ;% # < Y
- < < 1 ) ; o ;B ;% o
# % % - % ! ) ; % %
# 1: #



%B #

- # 5:




